KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

AT MR AR A

1066389

Form ACO-1

Jung 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #_ 34585
Oil Sources Comp.

Name:
Address 1:__7 105 W, 105TH ST

All blanks must be Filted
APINo. 15 - 15-059-25728-00-00
Spot Description;
ﬂv-ﬂg-_si-i Sec, 18 Twp. 16 S. R 2 [Z]East[:I Wast
785 Feetfrom [_] North/ ] South Line of Section

Addross 2:
City; _OVERLAND PARK g0, KS zip: 86212,
Caontact Person: Lest Stuteville
Phone: ( 913 ) 8980-8207
CONTRACTOR: License #_5768
Name: __ McGown Dirilling, Inc.
Wellsito Geotogist: NA
Purchaser:
Dasignate Type of Completion:
¥] New well [] Re-Entry ] workover
¥ on ] wsw O swp 7 siow
(O Gas [] oaa [J ENHR [ sicw
[ oc 1 esw ] Temp. Abd.

(7] M (Coat Bed Mathane)
[ cathodic [ Other (Core, Expt, ste.:
It Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Opeérator:

480

: Feotfrom [#] East / [] West Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comner:

Owne Onw Fse Os
County: Franklin :

Price wel #:

Lease Name:

Field Name: __Pacla-Rantoul

Producing Formation; _Squirre!

Elevation: Groung: 387 Kelly Bushing: 0
Totat Depth; _@_ Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 20 Faot
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes 1No

If yes, show depth set: Feet
0

If Alternate I} completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: 20

w/ 4 sX cmt.

Weall Name:

Qriginal Comp. Date: Criginal Total Depth:

] Deepening  [C] Re-ped. [ ] Canv.to ENHR [ conv. to SWD
O Conv. to GSW
O Piug Back: Plug Back Total Depth
O commingled Permit #:
(] bual Complation Permit #;
[] swp Permit #:
[] ENHR Permit #:
[] Gsw Permit #:
10/18/2011 10/20/2011 117712011
Spud Dats or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompietion Date Recomplatlon Date
AFFIDAVIT

I'am the afftant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluld Management Plan
(Data must be collacted from the Reserve Fit)

Chioride content: 1500 ppm  Fluid volume: L bbls
Dewatering method used: . Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S R
County: Permit #:

(] East[Jwest

KCC Office Use ONLY

(J Letter of Confidentlatity Rocelved
Date:
D Confidantial Release Date:
Wireline Log Recelved
Geologlist Report Recelvad
[ wic pistribution .
ALT (1 [ CTm Approved by: SswsSrir oy 1111072011




s AT O O
1066389

Operator Name: _Qil Sources Corp. Leasa Name: _PTice well # _4

Sec. 18 Twp.16 _ s Rr.21 [/] East [ West County: _Franklin

INSTRUCTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detall all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid

recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final charl(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach camplete copy of all Electric Wire-
llne Logs surveyed. Attach final geologleal well site report.

Drill Stam Tests Taken [ Yes No Uwg  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ sample
{Attach Additional Sheots)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geologica! Survey {ves No Gamma Ray
Cores Taken D Yes No
Elactric Log Run Yes [ INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically Yes [JNo

{if no, Submit Copy)
List Al E. Logs Run:

Gamma Ray/Neutron/CCL

CASING RECORD New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surfaca, Intermediate, production, etc.

Size Hola Size Casing Waelght Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purposo of Sting Drilled Set (In 0.0, Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Addilives
Surface 9 6.2500 10 20 Portland 4 50/50 POZ
Comptetion 5.6250 2.8750 8 689.05 Portland 108 50/50 POZ
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth i
Top Bottom Type of Cement # Sacks Usad Type and Percent Additives
— Poerforate
—— Protact Casing
— Plug Back TD N
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs SeVType Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Racord
Specify Footage of Each interval Perforated Amount end Kind of Matorial Used) Depth
1 665.0-667.5 2"DML RTG 2
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
(Jves |:| No
Date of First, Resumed Preduction, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
OrFiowing  Jrumping [ Gasui [ other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qll Ratlo Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Oventes [Jsold [ ]usedon Leasa Clopentole [T pent, Jouatycomp. ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4}
(# vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specity)

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Oct 28 2011 1: USPM

i W i et 5y ey — 4 p— ——— b

HP LASERJET FAX

p.4
. LIDATED TickeTNumBer 23009
. mmm LOCATION_Qv¥tcteza KS
FOREMAN__ Fyed WMo dee~
£ 684 Chanuto, ks 20 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
/0-431-9210 or 800-467-8876 CEMENT
y DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBET?_ SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
_Qéla.%u_ =94 Prsce W H fSE /¥ T
CUSTO R.,- il = T i TR e
__GQE'J_S.mM_.ﬁa:HL—__ TRUCK # DRIVER
TAILING ADDRESS ol - EREMAD]  Sofedd ke
(2.6 Shope [aa DB 49 S HARBz< 7
CITY STATE ZIP CODE 269 D E R MA‘S pm
bouls bawa bGee sz Syk - | KEIDET ] ko
JOB TYPE v HoLESRE S 7K

CASINGDEPTH___ (0.8 _  DRILL PIPE
SLURRY WEIGHT

DfSPLACEMENI‘ ') ﬂ 4L DISPLACEMENT PS!

TUBING

SLURRY VOL,

HOLE DEPTH__ /i CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_ 2 7p EVE

OTHER

: , -
WATER galisk GEMENT LEFT In CASING _ "% P ley

DATE

MIX PSi RATE_&A0m__
REMARKS: . £ cfo blish v ivey ladion, ¢« A»m o 220% Prvnnn dipun Lol Sl
) .‘] ‘._ _J 0 S 1L 0 o o YL LA AL -0 sl . O A i 11 e
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AR G,
Vd
_ —
Maloure D fﬂ&; ?[_«J YoleQu
A%%%'E"T QUANITY or UNITS DESGRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Y { PUMP CHARGE ¢S — G 7™
S4B G _gs MILEAGE Yo < N
-3 N : /;:H Ca sy 7(‘06“_5_@0 Ale
L Syo 7 | Yo NS mtoua 1 T %r/eﬂ. 5 o g /éE'o‘g
s¥op¢] IR GV Vac 367 2357
1B Y /26 ke | So/sn Lo oS (oot T
H1EH a&g“" Presmt o 6-4.0_ g6 £2
Y402, / E}E_,_A Rubyloer plu(uh ' 2%
Ca
4| 0\
A IR F Y YR
MNY ) THETS
ﬁ AS “-H.__‘_‘.MH
\/ i
“Z§ 7% | SALES TAX Se &f
T ESTIMATED X
o o Lased
AUTHORIZTION TITLE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specificaily amended.in writing on the front of the form or In the customer's

e mm blen sk Al Huin fnrm ara ln aMant fnr asruicas idantiflad an this fc




McGown Drilling, Inc.

Mound City, Kansas
Operator:
Oil Sources Corporation
7105 W 105th Street
Overland Park, KS 66212
Well: Price #4
S-T-R $18-T16-R21
County: Franklin Co, KS
APl: 059-25728
Spud Date: 10/18/2011 Surface Bit Size: 9.875"
Surface Casing: 7 Drill Bit Size: 5.625"
Surface Length: 20.55'
Surface Cement: 4 sx
Surface Call: 10/18/2011 Chris M.

Driiler's Log

Top Bottom Formation Comments

g 3 Sail
3 20 Clay

20 38 Lime

38 47 Shale

47 57 Lime

57 61 Shale

61 71 Lime

71 74 Shale

74 78 Lime

7% 101 Shale
101 106 °  Sand
106 118 Shale Sandy
118 142 Lime
142 147 Shale

147 148 Lime
148 211 Shale
211 235 Lime
235 259 Shale
259 285 Lime

265 290 Shale
290 303 Lime
303 306 Shale
306 307 Lime
307 325 Shale

Office: 913-795-2259
Chris' Cell: 620-224-7406 megowndriiling@gmatil.com

PO Box K
Mound City, KS 66056




325
327
336
348
356
379
384
385
389
401
443
447
451
506
539
540
550
555
592
599
655
660
667.5
685

Coring
Core Run
1

Long String:
689.05'

Long String
Cement:

Consolidated Qilwell Services

Long String and
Cement Call:

327
336
348
356
379
384
385
389
401
443
447
451
505
539
540
550
555
502
599
655
660
667.5
685
702

702

Footage
660 - 680

10/20/2011
2 7/8 from Buckeye

Squirrel Sand Detail
Sand - clean, grey, no oil, likely gas sand

Good oil show, bottom 18" the best, solid sand with

good saturation, top half laminated but still showing good oil
Grey sand / sandy shale with a few minor sand laminations

660 - 664
664 - 667.50

667.50 - 685

carry some oil, but generally dry

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Sand
Sandy shale
Shale
Sandy shale
Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale
Muddy shale

‘Sand

Sandy shale
Shale

TD

Recovery
19

Clean

See below




